I_{D} IZI IX	10-17-2003
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The Confederate Air Force ?(i)	1 0 2 5 7 6 4 2 5 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Commemorative Air Force Internal Address: Midland International Airport, P.O. Box 62000, Midland, Texas, 79711-2000
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment	Street Address: Midland International Airport, P.O. Box 62000 City: Midland State: TX ZIP: 79711-2000 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation/State Texas Other
Application number(s) or trademark registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78/062,773 Additional numbers attached?yes	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Hani Z. Sayed Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Street Address: Murphey & Murphey, A.P.C. Pacific Center One, Suite 260 701 Palomar Airport Road Carlsbad, CA 92009-1027	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 X_Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Telephone No.: (760) 431-0091 Facsimile No.: (760) 431-9441 trademarks@mmiplaw.com - e-mail	Deposit account number: (Attached duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
/2003 DBYRHE 00000142 78062773 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Hani Z. Sayed Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages comprising covers sheet: 1	
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	

D:VACTIVEVIUSSONG.039/TRADEMKS.USA/COVERSHT.ASG

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, The Confederate Air Force, a Texas Corporation located at Midland International Airport, P.O. Box 62000, Midland, Texas 79711-2000 (ASSIGNOR), has adopted, used and is using the mark "COMMEMORATIVE AIR FORCE" which is the subject of a federal trademark registration application, Serial Number 78/062,773, filed May 9, 2001.

WHEREAS, Commemorative Air Force, Inc. having a place of business at Midland International Airport, P.O. Box 62000, Midland, Texas 79711-2000 (ASSIGNEE), is desirous of acquiring the mark "COMMEMORATIVE AIR FORCE" and the federal trademark registration application thereof;

NOW, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged of the ASSIGNOR, said ASSIGNOR does hereby assign, unto said ASSIGNEE, all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above-identified federal trademark registration application therefor. This ASSIGNMENT is revokable at the will of the ASSIGNOR.

In witness whereof, the ASSIGNOR has hereunto signed on this 30 day of June__, 2003.

RECORDED: 10/14/2003

Robert R. Rice, Executive Director

Confederate Air Force

TRADEMARK REEL: 002845 FRAME: 0564